
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Planning Commission Meeting Agenda

September 21, 2016, 7:30 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Agenda

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Old Business

New Business

Site Plan (Revision) – (ST1615) Advanced Interiors – 6656 Pine Ridge Ct. 

DUMPSTER.PDF
SIGHT.PDF
SITE PLAN.PDF
ADVANCEDI NTERIORS STAFF REPORT FOR DUMPSTER.PDF

Memo From Code Enforcement Regarding Screening With Weeds

MEMO FROM CODE ENFORCEMENT.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Commissioner/Staff Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

6.I.i.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2138?fileID=16499
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2138?fileID=16500
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2138?fileID=16501
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2138?fileID=16588
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2179?fileID=16596
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/01aa7bcd-646b-4f68-a11f-7e87a12801ab

